Volume 11—Vehicle and Commercial Controls CA08100013E—August 2014 www.eaton.com V11-T6-21
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

XP Series Sealed Pushbuttons
Catalog Number Selection
How To Order—XP Series Sealed Pushbuttons
Technical Data and Specifications
XP Series Sealed Pushbuttons
Description Specification
Sealed level IP64
Ratings 3 A: 250 Vac; 6 A: 125 Vac; 10 A: 12 Vdc, 28 Vdc
Mechanical life 1,000,000
Electrical life 25,000
Termination Solder lugs, screw (M2 X 4), spade (0.189 inch quick-connect)
Operating temperature –25 °C to 85 °C
Special Features
XX = None
Series
XP = XP Series
To determine complete catalog number, start with the appropriate series and add the appropriate code letters and/or numbers.
XP  H  N  T  3  XX
Circuit
H = SPST OFF–(ON)
Example:
Frame Color
N = Black
Actuator Color
G = Green
N = Blue 1
T = Red
V = Black
Y = Yellow 1
Terminal
1 = Quick-connect spade
2 = Screw
3 = Solder lug
Mounting hardware included
(packaged separately)
● Panel nut, internal toothed lock-
washer, rubber panel seal gasket
1 Contact your local sales
representative for price, MOQ
and lead-time for yellow and